Hiring Recommendation from RAPP

Winter 2024
Funds Available
Ending Balance 2023 $394,281.37
Tranch #3 (July 23 through Jan 24) $934,926.45
Estimated Ending Balance Available $1,329,207.82
Recommended Positions Ranked High
Bucket 1
Position Title Area Estimated Amount
Anthropology Faculty SSH $102,739.17
Enrollment Services Coordinator A&R $130,790.16
Grounds Supervisor Grounds $151,049.88
Leadership Development and Students
Activity Coordinator College Life $135,419.81
Physics Lab Tech PSME $113,594.42
Subtotal $633,593.44
Available
balance if
funded $695,614.38
Bucket 2
Position Title Area Estimated Amount
Auto Tech Faculty BCAT $102,739.17
Environmental Science Faculty BHES $102,739.17
Faculty Director, Equity Office Equity Office $102,739.17
Sociology Faculty SSH $102,739.17
Subtotal $410,956.68
Available
balance if

funded $284,657.70



Unranked High positions

Chemistry Faculty

Computer and Information Sciences Faculty
Comparative Ethnic Studies Faculty
Custodial Supervisor

Humanities Faculty

Music Faculty

Visual Arts and Design Faculty

Moderate Positions
Geography Faculty
Mathematics Faculty
Political Science Faculty

Low Positions
Chemistry Faculty (2nd position request)
Mathematics Faculty (2nd position request)

Sociology Faculty (2nd positions request)
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$102,739.17
$102,739.17
$102,739.17
$151,049.88
$102,739.17
$102,739.17
$102,739.17

$102,739.17
$102,739.17
$102,739.17

$102,739.17
$102,739.17
$102,739.17



